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$1,250,000

DR PINE HOLLOW 14342, ESTERO, FL, 33928
https://www.naplesviews.com

IMMACULATE 3BR+DEN, 3 FULL BATHS, EXTENDED 3-CAR AIR
CONIDTIONED GARAGE, PRIVATE POOL WITH WATER FEATURE
AND LAKE VIEW, WHOLE-HOUSE STANDBY GENERATOR, IMPACT
WINDOWS & DOORS, EXTENDED LANAI W/PICTURE SCREEN,
BRAND NEW AC, PATIO ROLL DOWN STORM SCREEN, CROWN
MOLDING, PLANTATION SHUTTERS, ZERO CORNER SLIDER
PRIVACY SHEERS. Enter through double entry glass doors into a
well […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2488 sq ft

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Bedroom 11 12

Master Bedroom 19 14

Den 12 13

Lanai 20 14

Dining Room 13 15

Great Room 20 24

Bedroom 13 14

Building Details
Year built: 2017 ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 3 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stone, Stucco Roof: Tile

Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved

Amenities & Features
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Features: Closet Cabinets, Coffered Ceiling(s),
French Doors, Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s), Zero/Corner
Door Sliders

Security Features: Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Cooktop, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer,
Tankless Water Heater, Wall Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,
Fitness Center, Fishing, Restaurant,
Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s),
Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Ramp, Screened
Lanai/Porch

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No


